Direzione: L33_1A wv

©® Partenzail 10/04/PM tra 6:55 e 19:45
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Tabella oraria

L Degut
Martigues

Felix Ziem
Martigues

Les Lauriers
Martigues

Péle d'Echange
Martigues

6:55

6:56

7:06

7:09

7:41

7:44

7:45

7:46

7:56

8:00

8:15

8:16

8:26

8:30

8:41

8:45

9:00

9:01

9:11

Gkil5

K5

9:16

9:26

9:30

9:45

9:46

10:00

10:00

10:01

10:11

10:15

ULYSSE

10:25

10:26

10:36

10:40

10:40

10:41

10:51

10:55

11:05

11:06

11:16

11:20

11:25

11:26

11:36

11:40

11:50

11:51

12:01

12:05

12:10

12:11

12:21

12:25

12:30

12:31

12:41

12:45

12:50

12:51

13:01

13:05

13:15

13:16

13:26

13:30

13:35

13:36

13:46

13:50

13:55

13:56

14:06

14:10

14:20

14:21

14:31

14:35

14:40

14:41

14:51

14:55

15:05

15:06

15:16

15:20

f1i5:25

15:26

15:36

15:40

15:50

gli5:518

16:01

16:05
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